
LUNCH  M ENU

Lunch & Food Menu
Brushetta is spelled wrong should be "Bruschetta" 
and also in bruschetta in should say marinated fresh "tomatoes" not tomato.

BBQ Pork Ribs
it should say smokey bbq ribs "served with" - instead of "serves with"

Highwayman Burger
can you change the description to end like this "lettuce, tomato, onion ring and our famous burger sauce served with chunky fries". It reads better than our famous burgers sauce and onion ring.

Vegetarian Burger
"Bean" is spelled wrong "been"

Spaghetti bolognaise
Can you change it to "with crispy garlic bread" instead of "with a crispy garlic bread"

Beef lasagne 
can you "add chunky fries to curry for just €1.00"

Selection of ice cream 
can you take out the full stop after sauce

Expresso should be spelled espresso.

Also can you change the price on the lunch menu for grants chicken burger to €13.90 and highwayman burger to €14.50



START ERS

€5.20

€6.50

€6.50

SOUP OF THE DAY  
Served with our homemade rustic brown bread
(1,5,6,8)

BRUSCHETTA

Marinated fresh tomatoes, basil and red onion on a crispy garlic 
ciabatta, topped with parmesan cheese and a balsamic reduction 
(1,2,5,6,11)

CHICKEN STRIPS
Cooked until golden brown served with garlic aioli 
(1,2,5,6,9)

FIERY CHICKEN WINGS
Tossed in Louisiana hot sauce served with our blue cheese dip 
(1,2,5,6,8,9)
Sharing portion for 2

BBQ PORK RIBS 
Smokey bbq ribs served with fresh house salad
(1,2,5,7,8,9)

VEGETARIAN BURGER
Beetroot, chickpea and kidney been patty on a beetroot 
sesame seed bun with goats cheese, onion ring, lettuce, 
tomato & mayo served with sweet potato fries
(1,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,12)

 

€7.50

€14.00

€8.50

JEREMIAHS FAMOUS BLT
Crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo in a ciabatta bun (1,2,5,6,9)
Add chunky fries or soup for €2.00

CLUB SANDWICH
Triple decker of  chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo and cheese club 
(1,2,5,6,9)
Add chunky fries or soup for €2.00

CHICKEN WRAP
Crispy chicken strips, smoked bacon, cheese, lettuce and garlic
mayonnaise in a toasted wrap (1,2,5,6,7,9) 
Add chunky fries or soup  for €2.00 

OPEN SMOKED SALMON SANDWHICH
With cream cheese and chives on our homemade soda bread. (1,2,3,5,6) 

GRANT’S CHICKEN BURGER
Southern fried chicken breast burger with smoked bacon, onion ring, 
salad and garlic maynonnaise in a blá bun served with chunky fries 
(1,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,11)

THE HIGHWAYMAN BURGER
8oz 100% Irish beef  burger topped with smokey bacon, cheddar cheese, 
lettuce, tomatoe, onion ring and our famous burger sauce served with 
chunky fries (1,5,6,7,8,9,10,11)

HAWAIIAN CHICKEN BURGER
Grilled Chicken fillet with pineapple, crispy bacon, lettuce & tomato and 
mayo served with chunky fries (1,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,11)

VEGETARIAN BURGER
Beetroot, chickpea and kidney bean patty on a beetroot sesame seed bun 
with goats cheese, onion ring, lettuce, tomato & mayo served with sweet 
potato fries
(1,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,12)

€6.50

€8.50

€7.50

€7.50

€13.90

€14.50

€14.00

SANDW I CH ES  &  BURG ERS

€13.90



ADD  A  S I D E

D I P S

BLUE CHEESE (2,6)
LOUISIANA HOT 
SAUCE (1,6,9)
GARLIC AIOLI (2,6)

BBQ DIP (9)
CURRY DIP (1,9,8)
TARTAR SAUCE (2,9)
PEPPER SAUCE (6)

€0.70
€0.70

€0.70

€0.70
€0.70
€0.70
€1.50

D ESS ERTS

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE 
Warm chocolate fudge cake served with ice cream 
(1,2,5,6,7)

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE

Served with fresh cream (2,5,6,7)

All our beef is 100% Irish

€6.00

€6.00

THE LAST MEAL
8oz Black Angus Striploin Steak cooked to order and 
accompanied with cherry tomatoes, onion rings, garlic mushroooms and pepper 
sauce. A choice of  mash or chunky fries (1,2,5,6,9,11)

FISH AND CHIPS
North Atlantic cod in a crispy light beer batter served with tartar, lemon and 
chunky fries (1,2,3,5,6,10,11)

CHICKEN / VEGETABLE CURRY (GF)
Served in a medium heat curry sauce and served with rice and naan bread 
(1,6,8,9,10)
Add chunky fries to curry for just €1.00

BEETROOT AND GOATS CHEESE SALAD
Beetroot, mix leaves, goat cheese, salad mix, tomatoes, almonds and olive oil 
dressing (6,7)

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE
Spaghetti bolognaise topped with parmesan cheese and served with crispy garlic 
bread (1,2,5,6,8,9,10)  

BEEF LASAGNE
Our traditional beef  lasagne served with a crisp
house salad and garlic bread (1,2,5,6,8,9,10)
Add chunky fries for just €1.00   

SMOKEY BBQ RIBS
Smokey bbq ribs served with chips & coleslaw 
(1,2,5,7,8,9)

€22.00

€13.50

€13.50

€11.00

€11.90

€13.50

€17.50

CREAMY MASH (1,6,10)
STEAMED RICE

TOSSED SALAD (4,5,7,8,9)
CHUNKY CHIPS (1,5,7,9)
COLESLAW (1,2,5,6,7,9)
SWEET POTATO FRIES (1,5)
GARLIC FRIES (1,2,5,6,7,9)
GARLIC CHEESE FRIES (1,2,5,6,7,9)
SEASONAL VEG

€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.50
€1.00
€4.50
€4.20
€4.60
€3.00

MA INS



COF F E E

Allergens
For gluten free options, please ask your server

Gluten
Eggs
Fish
Peanuts
Soybeans
Milk/Dairy
Nuts
Celery

Mustard
Lupin
Sulphur dioxide & 
sulphites
Sesame Seeds
Molluscs
Crustacean

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Irish Breakfast Tea Superior Blend
Loose leaf  black tea
 
Peppermint Blend 
Organic peppermint, passion flower, lemon balm and lavender flowers 

Put the Cat Out: Loose Tisane 
Organic chamomile flowers, lime blossom, lavender, mint
and liquorice leaves. 

South of  France: Flavoured Fruit Infusion
Organic hibiscus, raisins, elderberries, blackcurrant
leaves and redcurrants
  
Morrocan Dusk
Loose flavoured and scented green  

WALL  &  KEOGH
SP EC IALTY  T EAS

€2.50

€3.20

€3.20

€3.20

€3.20

10

11

Espresso 
Americano 
Flat White (6) 
Cappuccino (6) 
Latte (6)
Hot Chocolate (6)

Add a shot of  Vanilla, Caramel or Hazelnut for 50c

€2.50
€2.70
€3.00
€3.20
€3.20
€3.50

12

13

14

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

Warm sticky toffee pudding served with fresh cream 
(1,2,5,6,7)

SELECTION OF ICECREAM

Strawberry, chocolate and vanilla ice cream topped 
with chocolate sauce (1,2,5,6,7)

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (GF)
Heated brownie served with vanilla ice cream
(2,5,6,7)

€6.50

€5.50

€6.00


