





GIARIERS	
SOUP OF THE DAY  Served with our homemade rustic brown bread (1,5,6,8)	€5.20
BRUSCHETTA  Marinated fresh tomatoes, basil and red onion on a crispy garlic ciabatta, topped with parmesan cheese and a balsamic reduction (1,2,5,6,11)	€6.50
CHICKEN STRIPS  Cooked until golden brown served with garlic aioli (1,2,5,6,9)	€6.50
FIERY CHICKEN WINGS  Tossed in Louisiana hot sauce served with our blue cheese dip (1,2,5,6,8,9)  Sharing position for 3	€7.50 €14.00
Sharing portion for 2	614.00
BBQ PORK RIBS  Smokey bbq ribs served with fresh house salad (1,2,5,7,8,9)	€8.50
SANDWICHES & BURGERS	
JEREMIAHS FAMOUS BLT  Crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo in a ciabatta bun (1,2,5,6,9)  Add chunky fries or soup for €2.00	€6.50
CLUB SANDWICH  Triple decker of chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo and cheese club (1,2,5,6,9)  Add chunky fries or soup for €2.00	€8.50
CHICKEN WRAP  Crispy chicken strips, smoked bacon, cheese, lettuce and garlic mayonnaise in a toasted wrap (1,2,5,6,7,9)  Add chunky fries or soup for €2.00	€7.50
OPEN SMOKED SALMON SANDWHICH With cream cheese and chives on our homemade soda bread. (1,2,3,5,6)	€7.50
GRANT'S CHICKEN BURGER  Southern fried chicken breast burger with smoked bacon, onion ring, salad and garlic maynonnaise in a blá bun served with chunky fries (1,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,11)	€13.90
THE HIGHWAYMAN BURGER 80z 100% Irish beef burger topped with smokey bacon, cheddar cheese,	€14.50
lettuce, tomatoe, onion ring and our famous burger sauce served with chunky fries (1,5,6,7,8,9,10,11)	
HAWAIIAN CHICKEN BURGER  Grilled Chicken fillet with pineapple, crispy bacon, lettuce & tomato and mayo served with chunky fries (1,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,11)	€14.00
<b>VEGETARIAN BURGER</b> Beetroot, chickpea and kidney bean patty on a beetroot sesame seed bun with goats cheese, onion ring, lettuce, tomato ℰ mayo served with sweet potato fries (1,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,12)	€13.90



MAINS	
THE LAST MEAL	€22.00
80z Black Angus Striploin Steak cooked to order and	
accompanied with cherry tomatoes, onion rings, garlic mushroooms and pepper	
sauce. A choice of mash or chunky fries (1,2,5,6,9,11)	
FISH AND CHIPS	€13.50
North Atlantic cod in a crispy light beer batter served with tartar, lemon and	
chunky fries (1,2,3,5,6,10,11)	
CHICKEN / VEGETABLE CURRY (GF)	€13.50
Served in a medium heat curry sauce and served with rice and naan bread	615.50
(1,6,8,9,10)	
Add chunky fries to curry for just €1.00	
BEETROOT AND GOATS CHEESE SALAD	€11.00
Beetroot, mix leaves, goat cheese, salad mix, tomatoes, almonds and olive oil	
dressing (6,7)	
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE	£11 00
Spaghetti bolognaise topped with parmesan cheese and served with crispy garlic	€11.90
bread (1,2,5,6,8,9,10)	
BEEF LASAGNE	<i>€13.50</i>
Our traditional beef lasagne served with a crisp house salad and garlic bread (1,2,5,6,8,9,10)	
Add chunky fries for just €1.00	
, ,	
SMOKEY BBQ RIBS	<i>€17.50</i>
Smokey bbq ribs served with chips & coleslaw	
(1,2,5,7,8,9) All our beef is 100% Irish	
All our beef is 100 % Irish	
ADD A SIDE	
	€3.00
CREAMY MASH (1,6,10) STEAMED RICE	€3.00 €3.00
CREAMY MASH (1,6,10)	
CREAMY MASH (1,6,10) STEAMED RICE	€3.00
CREAMY MASH (1,6,10) STEAMED RICE TOSSED SALAD (4,5,7,8,9)	<i>€3.00 €3.00</i>
CREAMY MASH (1,6,10) STEAMED RICE TOSSED SALAD (4,5,7,8,9) CHUNKY CHIPS (1,5,7,9)	€3.00 €3.00 €3.50
CREAMY MASH (1,6,10) STEAMED RICE TOSSED SALAD (4,5,7,8,9) CHUNKY CHIPS (1,5,7,9) COLESLAW (1,2,5,6,7,9)	€3.00 €3.00 €3.50 €1.00
CREAMY MASH (1,6,10) STEAMED RICE TOSSED SALAD (4,5,7,8,9) CHUNKY CHIPS (1,5,7,9) COLESLAW (1,2,5,6,7,9) SWEET POTATO FRIES (1,5)	€3.00 €3.00 €3.50 €1.00 €4.50
CREAMY MASH (1,6,10) STEAMED RICE TOSSED SALAD (4,5,7,8,9) CHUNKY CHIPS (1,5,7,9) COLESLAW (1,2,5,6,7,9) SWEET POTATO FRIES (1,5) GARLIC FRIES (1,2,5,6,7,9)	€3.00 €3.00 €3.50 €1.00 €4.50 €4.20
CREAMY MASH (1,6,10) STEAMED RICE TOSSED SALAD (4,5,7,8,9) CHUNKY CHIPS (1,5,7,9) COLESLAW (1,2,5,6,7,9) SWEET POTATO FRIES (1,5) GARLIC FRIES (1,2,5,6,7,9) GARLIC CHEESE FRIES (1,2,5,6,7,9) SEASONAL VEG	€3.00 €3.00 €3.50 €1.00 €4.50 €4.20
CREAMY MASH (1,6,10) STEAMED RICE TOSSED SALAD (4,5,7,8,9) CHUNKY CHIPS (1,5,7,9) COLESLAW (1,2,5,6,7,9) SWEET POTATO FRIES (1,5) GARLIC FRIES (1,2,5,6,7,9) GARLIC CHEESE FRIES (1,2,5,6,7,9)	€3.00 €3.00 €3.50 €1.00 €4.50 €4.20
CREAMY MASH (1,6,10) STEAMED RICE TOSSED SALAD (4,5,7,8,9) CHUNKY CHIPS (1,5,7,9) COLESLAW (1,2,5,6,7,9) SWEET POTATO FRIES (1,5) GARLIC FRIES (1,2,5,6,7,9) GARLIC CHEESE FRIES (1,2,5,6,7,9) SEASONAL VEG	€3.00 €3.00 €3.50 €1.00 €4.50 €4.20
CREAMY MASH (1,6,10) STEAMED RICE TOSSED SALAD (4,5,7,8,9) CHUNKY CHIPS (1,5,7,9) COLESLAW (1,2,5,6,7,9) SWEET POTATO FRIES (1,5) GARLIC FRIES (1,2,5,6,7,9) GARLIC CHEESE FRIES (1,2,5,6,7,9) SEASONAL VEG  DIPS	€3.00 €3.00 €3.50 €1.00 €4.50 €4.60 €3.00
CREAMY MASH $(1,6,10)$ STEAMED RICE TOSSED SALAD $(4,5,7,8,9)$ CHUNKY CHIPS $(1,5,7,9)$ COLESLAW $(1,2,5,6,7,9)$ SWEET POTATO FRIES $(1,5)$ GARLIC FRIES $(1,2,5,6,7,9)$ GARLIC CHEESE FRIES $(1,2,5,6,7,9)$ SEASONAL VEG  BLUE CHEESE $(2,6)$ $\in 0.70$ BBQ DIP $(9)$ LOUISIANA HOT $\in 0.70$ CURRY DIP $(1,9,8)$ SAUCE $(1,6,9)$ TARTAR SAUCE $(2,9)$	€3.00 €3.00 €3.50 €1.00 €4.50 €4.20 €4.60 €3.00
CREAMY MASH $(1,6,10)$ STEAMED RICE TOSSED SALAD $(4,5,7,8,9)$ CHUNKY CHIPS $(1,5,7,9)$ COLESLAW $(1,2,5,6,7,9)$ SWEET POTATO FRIES $(1,5)$ GARLIC FRIES $(1,2,5,6,7,9)$ GARLIC CHEESE FRIES $(1,2,5,6,7,9)$ SEASONAL VEG  BLUE CHEESE $(2,6)$ $\in 0.70$ BBQ DIP $(9)$ LOUISIANA HOT $\in 0.70$ CURRY DIP $(1,9,8)$	€3.00 €3.00 €3.50 €1.00 €4.50 €4.60 €3.00
CREAMY MASH $(1,6,10)$ STEAMED RICE TOSSED SALAD $(4,5,7,8,9)$ CHUNKY CHIPS $(1,5,7,9)$ COLESLAW $(1,2,5,6,7,9)$ SWEET POTATO FRIES $(1,5)$ GARLIC FRIES $(1,2,5,6,7,9)$ GARLIC CHEESE FRIES $(1,2,5,6,7,9)$ SEASONAL VEG  BLUE CHEESE $(2,6)$ $\in 0.70$ BBQ DIP $(9)$ LOUISIANA HOT $\in 0.70$ CURRY DIP $(1,9,8)$ SAUCE $(1,6,9)$ TARTAR SAUCE $(2,9)$	€3.00 €3.00 €3.50 €1.00 €4.50 €4.20 €4.60 €3.00
CREAMY MASH $(1,6,10)$ STEAMED RICE TOSSED SALAD $(4,5,7,8,9)$ CHUNKY CHIPS $(1,5,7,9)$ COLESLAW $(1,2,5,6,7,9)$ SWEET POTATO FRIES $(1,5)$ GARLIC FRIES $(1,2,5,6,7,9)$ GARLIC CHEESE FRIES $(1,2,5,6,7,9)$ SEASONAL VEG  BLUE CHEESE $(2,6)$ $\in 0.70$ BBQ DIP $(9)$ LOUISIANA HOT $\in 0.70$ CURRY DIP $(1,9,8)$ SAUCE $(1,6,9)$ TARTAR SAUCE $(2,9)$ GARLIC AIOLI $(2,6)$ $\in 0.70$ PEPPER SAUCE $(6)$	€3.00 €3.00 €3.50 €1.00 €4.50 €4.20 €4.60 €3.00
CREAMY MASH (1,6,10)  STEAMED RICE  TOSSED SALAD (4,5,7,8,9) CHUNKY CHIPS (1,5,7,9) COLESLAW (1,2,5,6,7,9) SWEET POTATO FRIES (1,5) GARLIC FRIES (1,2,5,6,7,9) GARLIC CHEESE FRIES (1,2,5,6,7,9) SEASONAL VEG  DIPS  BLUE CHEESE (2,6) & &0.70 & BBQ DIP (9) LOUISIANA HOT &0.70 & CURRY DIP (1,9,8) SAUCE (1,6,9) & TARTAR SAUCE (2,9) GARLIC AIOLI (2,6) &0.70 & PEPPER SAUCE (6)  CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE Warm chocolate fudge cake served with ice cream (1,2,5,6,7)	€3.00 €3.00 €3.50 €1.00 €4.50 €4.20 €4.60 €3.00 €0.70 €0.70 €0.70 €1.50
CREAMY MASH (1,6,10) STEAMED RICE TOSSED SALAD (4,5,7,8,9) CHUNKY CHIPS (1,5,7,9) COLESLAW (1,2,5,6,7,9) SWEET POTATO FRIES (1,5) GARLIC FRIES (1,2,5,6,7,9) GARLIC CHEESE FRIES (1,2,5,6,7,9) SEASONAL VEG  BLUE CHEESE (2,6) & 60.70 BBQ DIP (9) LOUISIANA HOT & 60.70 CURRY DIP (1,9,8) SAUCE (1,6,9) TARTAR SAUCE (2,9) GARLIC AIOLI (2,6) & 60.70 PEPPER SAUCE (6)  CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE Warm chocolate fudge cake served with ice cream	€3.00 €3.00 €3.50 €1.00 €4.50 €4.20 €4.60 €3.00 €0.70 €0.70 €0.70 €1.50

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING  Warm sticky toffee pudding served with fresh cream (1,2,5,6,7)	€6.50
SELECTION OF ICECREAM  Strawberry, chocolate and vanilla ice cream topped with chocolate sauce (1,2,5,6,7)	€5.50
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (GF)  Heated brownie served with vanilla ice cream (2,5,6,7)	€6.00



Espresso	€2.50
Americano	€2.70
Flat White (6)	€3.00
Cappuccino (6)	€3.20
Latte (6)	€3.20
Hot Chocolate (6)	<i>€3.50</i>

Add a shot of Vanilla, Caramel or Hazelnut for 50c



Irish Breakfast Tea Superior Blend Loose leaf black tea	€2.50
Peppermint Blend Organic peppermint, passion flower, lemon balm and lavender flowers	€3.20
Put the Cat Out: Loose Tisane Organic chamomile flowers, lime blossom, lavender, mint and liquorice leaves.	€3.20
South of France: Flavoured Fruit Infusion Organic hibiscus, raisins, elderberries, blackcurrant leaves and redcurrants	€3.20
Morrocan Dusk Loose flavoured and scented green	€3.20

## Allergens

For gluten free options, please ask your server

Gluten	1	Mustard	9
Eggs	2	Lupin	10
Fish	3	Sulphur dioxide &	11
Peanuts	4	sulphites	
Soybeans	5	Sesame Seeds	(12)
Milk/Dairy	6	Molluscs	13
Nuts	7	Crustacean	14
Celery	8		